Form No. L3370-08-08/12
© Martin Engineering Company 1997, 2012
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® Food Grade
Cleaner
The Martin® Food Grade Cleaner System is engineered to fit the con-
veyor specifications and cleaning requirements of the food processing
and packaging industries.

Belt Width
in. (mm)*
Blade
Quantity
Secondary
Assembly**
Ship Weight
lb (kg)
Secondary
Assembly** with
Spring Tensioner
Ship Weight
lb (kg)
4 (102) 1 31369-04X 8 (3.6) 33480-04X 16 (7.3)
8 (203) 2 31369-08X 10 (4.5) 33480-08X 18 (8.2)
12 (305) 3 31369-12X 11 (5.0) 33480-12X 16 (7.3)
18 (457) 4 31369-18X 12 (5.4) 33480-18X 22 (10.0)
24 (610) 6 31369-24X 14 (6.3) 33480-24X 26 (11.8)
30 (762) 7 31369-30X 15 (6.8) 33480-30X 30 (13.6)
36 (914) 8 31369-36X 17 (7.7) 33480-36X 38 (17.3)
42 (1067) 10 31369-42X 18 (8.2) 33480-42X 42 (19.1)
48 (1219) 12 31369-48X 20 (9.1) 33480-48X 44 (20.0)
TECHNICAL DATA
Martin® Food Grade Pre-Cleaner
Belt Width
in. (mm)*
Blade
Quantity
Pre-Cleaner
Assembly**
Ship Weight
lb (kg)
Pre-Cleaner
Assembly** with
Spring Tensioner
Ship Weight
lb (kg)
4 (102) 1 33035-04X 9 (4.1) 33051-04X 17 (7.7)
8 (203) 2 33035-08X 12 (5.4) 33051-08X 20 (9.1)
12 (305) 3 33035-12X 15 (6.8) 33051-12X 23 (10.5)
18 (457) 4 33035-18X 18 (8.2) 33051-18X 26 (11.8)
24 (610) 6 33035-24X 23 (10.4) 33051-24X 31 (14.0)
30 (762) 7 33035-30X 25 (11.3) 33051-30X 33 (15.0)
36 (914) 8 33035-36X 27 (12.2) 33051-36X 45 (20.5)
42 (1067) 10 33035-42X 30 (13.6) 33051-42X 48 (21.8)
44 (1118) 11 33035-44X 31 (14.1) 33051-44X 40 (18.1)
48 (1219) 12 33035-48X 33 (15.0 33051-48X 51 (23.2)
ø 1.53
(39)
2.80
(71)